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Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

4/29/2019 Arkansas Department of 
Health

Arkansas Tobacco Prevention and Cessation 
Program

Statewide Centers for Disease 
Control & Prevention

$1,001,580

$0

$0

$1,001,580

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

5/21/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Deer Management Technical Assistance Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$90,000

$0

$30,000

$120,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/5/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Archery in Schools Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$80,475

$0

$26,825

$107,300

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/5/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Game Check System Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$255,000

$0

$85,000

$340,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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6/5/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Sport Fish Restoration Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$240,000

$0

$80,000

$320,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/5/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Hunter Safety Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$387,207

$129,069

$0

$516,276

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/5/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

State Wildlife Health Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$600,000

$0

$200,000

$800,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/13/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

River Basin Studay Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$120,000

$0

$0

$120,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/19/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Sport Fish Restoration Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$195,000

$0

$65,000

$260,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/25/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Statewide Shooting Range Maintenance and 
Operation

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$334,926

$0

$21,642

$356,568

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/25/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Statewide Research & Monitoring Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$506,598

$168,866

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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6/25/2019 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Leased Land Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior/Fish & Wildlife 
Service

$1,257,021

$24,197

$394,810

$1,676,028

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

6/14/2019 Arkansas Historic 
Preservation Program

FY2019 State Historic Preservation Office Activities Statewide Department of 
Interior/National Park 
Service

$794,794

$529,828

$0

$1,324,622

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

5/16/2019 Arkansas State Plant Board Fire Ant Surveying Statewide U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

$43,955

$0

$0

$43,955

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

5/16/2019 Arkansas State Plant Board Grape Commodity Survey Statewide U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

$15,000

$0

$0

$15,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

5/16/2019 Arkansas State Plant Board Rice Plant Pest Protection Statewide U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

$25,629

$0

$0

$25,629

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

5/16/2019 Arkansas State Plant Board Protection Infrastructure Development Statewide U.S. Department of 
Agriculture

$83,896

$0

$0

$83,896

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total
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